
D.A.V. Public School
Sector - 37. Faridabad

(undcr tr€ Direct control of D.A.v. college Managing committee, New Delhi)
(effiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) CBSE Affiliation No. 530303

Ph. :0129-4279200 - 219

E{ail : davpssec3 Tfbd@ gmail.com Website : www.dav37. edu. in

1.

2.

J.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

I l.

t2.

13.

14.

15.

TC No. :

Name of Pupil

Father's / Guardian's Name

Mothels Name

Nationality

Category

ii::t ti:r:.i.'i:n I i ::= ,, ii:r::= .: iili i

Any fee conieseion availeildf{ if-iso, the niadie

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission No. 7775

Date of first admission in$e sciliool wilfi class

Date of Birth (in Christiannraj i"*ia*g to
Admission Register (in Figureg

:ti: i
' i i, ':i::,i iilii: . 

-:l lilr I ii .

:

Whether quatrifiEd for prodojion toihighei,gl,B$l ,,

Month upto whlch the"&qpjlli&.pai*Ji 6kiol ,.,|rili -l

dues/paid',,,,,,,":.1l.r.,-'..'.1
Total No. of woffing.dalis i

Of such concession
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17. Extra-Curricularactivities

18. ConductandCharacter

19. Date of application for certificate

20. Reasons for leaving the school

21. Any other Remarks
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